
Stableford Bruto Individual

CIRCUITO SENIOR 2023Torneo: Día 1 de2

VAL DE ROIS CLUBCampo: Fecha: 2023-11-22

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 Federación Gall 16,4 14FLORES FERNANDEZ,Jose Carlos (11:14)25

2 HERCULES 8,7 10NAYA BOGA,Eliseo (12:12)24

3 AUGAS SANTAS 8,9 10CAMPOS VILLARINO,Alberto (9:14)23

4 LUGO 8,3 9VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo (11:11)22

5 HERCULES 11,9 13LOPEZ LOPEZ,Alvaro (9:12)21

6 Federación Gall 9,0 10FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,Antonio (10:10)20

7 CAMPOMAR 7,6 9ARNOSO BARRO,Jose Antonio (10:10)20

8 VAL DE ROIS 6,1 7ANEIROS PEÑA,Francisco Javier (9:11)20

9 HERCULES 5,1 6SUAREZ ROMAR,Jose Antonio (11:9)20

10 RIA DE VIGO 7,5 9VILLAR SANJURJO,Jose (10:9)19

11 VAL DE ROIS 9,9 11TARRIO CESPON,Jose (7:11)18

12 Barbanza P&P 16,2 18REY ESPAÑA,Luis (8:8)16

13 VAL DE ROIS 14,6 16PAZ ABELENDA,Jose (8:8)16

14 VAL DE ROIS 18,0 15GARCIA PIÑEIRO,Evaristo (8:8)16

15 Federación Gall 15,7 17CERNADA MEIZOSO,Juan Ramon (7:8)15

16 HERCULES 10,2 11IGLESIAS SOUTO,Carlos (6:9)15

17 VAL DE ROIS 21,1 23ROMERO SUAREZ,Virgilio (7:7)14

18 BAL MONDARIZ 18,1 20LAGE FERNANDEZ,Jose Carlos (8:6)14

19 BAL MONDARIZ 10,0 13IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ,Maria Yolanda (7:7)14

20 HERCULES 22,2 24NAVEIRA MOSQUERA,Jose Manuel (5:8)13

21 CHAN DO FENTO 17,0 19GIRALDEZ VILLAR,Eugenio (6:6)12

22 MIÑO ARTABRO 13,9 15VARELA GARCIA,Jose Carlos (4:8)12

23 CAMPOMAR 20,3 18DOPICO DOPICO,Jose Manuel (6:5)11

24 Federación Gall 15,4 17MUÑOZ SANCHEZ,Perfecto (4:7)11

25 LA TOJA 14,5 16CASTRO PORTO,Jose Francisco (7:4)11

26 LUGO 19,1 16DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio (8:3)11

27 VAL DE ROIS 22,7 25LAGO VAZQUEZ,Xose Domingo (2:8)10

28 Federación Gall 21,1 23ALVAREZ CORVAIA,Ariel Alberto (6:4)10

29 HERCULES 17,4 19ALONSO SAMPEDRO,Alejandro (2:8)10

30 Federación Gall 15,5 17FERNANDEZ PUYOL PUYOL,Carlos (4:6)10

31 Federación Gall 15,1 17FERNANDEZ DIAZ,Manuel (6:4)10

32 BAL MONDARIZ 13,3 15GARCIA GONZALEZ,Jaime (5:5)10

33 ORENSE 23,2 25ADAN FERNANDEZ,Aurelio (4:5)9

34 CAMPOMAR 15,5 17GARCIA MONTERO,Jose Angel (5:4)9

35 CAMPOMAR 11,8 13SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ,Jose Angel (2:7)9

36 RIA DE VIGO 23,4 25LORENZO ALVAREZ,Luis (4:4)8

37 GOLF XAZ 23,0 25COUCEIRO COUCEIRO,Jose (3:4)7

38 MIÑO ARTABRO 26,9 29VAZQUEZ MATA,Gabriel Angel (2:4)6

39 MIÑO ARTABRO 20,3 22TIE ZARAGOZA,Manuel (3:3)6

40 HERCULES 14,1 16SEOANE PEREIRO,Jesus (3:3)6

41 RIA DE VIGO 28,9 31RAMASCO PUENTE,Constantino (2:3)5

42 LA TOJA 20,2 22OTERO LOPEZ,Marcelino (3:1)4

43 HERCULES 27,1 29LOPEZ FERRERA,Jose Antonio (2:1)3

44 CHAN DO FENTO 22,5 24GIL MAYORAL,Francisco (2:1)3

45 CHAN DO FENTO 14,4 16GRANDE SANTOS,Antonio (0:2)2
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Stableford Neto Individual

CIRCUITO SENIOR 2023Torneo: Día 1 de2

VAL DE ROIS CLUBCampo: Fecha: 2023-11-22

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 Federación Gall 16,4 14FLORES FERNANDEZ,Jose Carlos (18:21)39

2 VAL DE ROIS 21,1 23ROMERO SUAREZ,Virgilio (19:17)36

3 HERCULES 8,7 10NAYA BOGA,Eliseo (17:17)34

4 HERCULES 11,9 13LOPEZ LOPEZ,Alvaro (16:18)34

5 VAL DE ROIS 22,7 25LAGO VAZQUEZ,Xose Domingo (13:20)33

6 AUGAS SANTAS 8,9 10CAMPOS VILLARINO,Alberto (13:19)32

7 BAL MONDARIZ 18,1 20LAGE FERNANDEZ,Jose Carlos (18:14)32

8 VAL DE ROIS 18,0 15GARCIA PIÑEIRO,Evaristo (16:15)31

9 Federación Gall 15,7 17CERNADA MEIZOSO,Juan Ramon (16:15)31

10 HERCULES 22,2 24NAVEIRA MOSQUERA,Jose Manuel (12:19)31

11 LUGO 8,3 9VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo (16:14)30

12 VAL DE ROIS 14,6 16PAZ ABELENDA,Jose (16:14)30

13 Barbanza P&P 16,2 18REY ESPAÑA,Luis (15:15)30

14 Federación Gall 9,0 10FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,Antonio (15:14)29

15 RIA DE VIGO 7,5 9VILLAR SANJURJO,Jose (15:13)28

16 CAMPOMAR 7,6 9ARNOSO BARRO,Jose Antonio (15:13)28

17 RIA DE VIGO 23,4 25LORENZO ALVAREZ,Luis (14:14)28

18 VAL DE ROIS 6,1 7ANEIROS PEÑA,Francisco Javier (13:14)27

19 VAL DE ROIS 9,9 11TARRIO CESPON,Jose (12:15)27

20 BAL MONDARIZ 10,0 13IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ,Maria Yolanda (14:13)27

21 Federación Gall 21,1 23ALVAREZ CORVAIA,Ariel Alberto (15:12)27

22 MIÑO ARTABRO 26,9 29VAZQUEZ MATA,Gabriel Angel (12:15)27

23 CHAN DO FENTO 17,0 19GIRALDEZ VILLAR,Eugenio (12:14)26

24 RIA DE VIGO 28,9 31RAMASCO PUENTE,Constantino (12:14)26

25 HERCULES 5,1 6SUAREZ ROMAR,Jose Antonio (14:11)25

26 BAL MONDARIZ 13,3 15GARCIA GONZALEZ,Jaime (13:12)25

27 LUGO 19,1 16DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio (16:8)24

28 Federación Gall 15,4 17MUÑOZ SANCHEZ,Perfecto (10:14)24

29 CAMPOMAR 20,3 18DOPICO DOPICO,Jose Manuel (14:10)24

30 ORENSE 23,2 25ADAN FERNANDEZ,Aurelio (11:13)24

31 HERCULES 10,2 11IGLESIAS SOUTO,Carlos (9:14)23

32 LA TOJA 14,5 16CASTRO PORTO,Jose Francisco (13:10)23

33 Federación Gall 15,5 17FERNANDEZ PUYOL PUYOL,Carlos (11:12)23

34 Federación Gall 15,1 17FERNANDEZ DIAZ,Manuel (13:10)23

35 HERCULES 17,4 19ALONSO SAMPEDRO,Alejandro (8:15)23

36 MIÑO ARTABRO 13,9 15VARELA GARCIA,Jose Carlos (9:13)22

37 CAMPOMAR 15,5 17GARCIA MONTERO,Jose Angel (12:10)22

38 GOLF XAZ 23,0 25COUCEIRO COUCEIRO,Jose (11:10)21

39 HERCULES 27,1 29LOPEZ FERRERA,Jose Antonio (11:10)21

40 HERCULES 14,1 16SEOANE PEREIRO,Jesus (11:9)20

41 MIÑO ARTABRO 20,3 22TIE ZARAGOZA,Manuel (9:11)20

42 CHAN DO FENTO 22,5 24GIL MAYORAL,Francisco (11:9)20

43 CAMPOMAR 11,8 13SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ,Jose Angel (5:13)18

44 LA TOJA 20,2 22OTERO LOPEZ,Marcelino (9:9)18

45 CHAN DO FENTO 14,4 16GRANDE SANTOS,Antonio (5:7)12
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